
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Gagg - (465134) - Retford SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.22 608 H 11/07/15 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

1:05.59 598 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

1:05.59 598 F 07/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham Lincoln Vulc 2

1:05.90 590 H 07/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham Lincoln Vulc 2

1:06.30 579 H 08/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:06.39 577 F 04/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:06.40 577 F 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

1:06.67 570 F 06/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:06.82 566 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

1:06.88 564 F 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Lincoln Vulc 2

1:06.97 562 H 02/07/16 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

1:07.28 554 F 19/10/14 Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet Retford  3

1:07.31 553 H 22/10/16 Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

1:07.50 549 H 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester Lincoln Vulc 2

1:07.73 543 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

1:07.92 539 F 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:08.07 535 H 06/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:08.11 534 H 02/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Nova Cent'n 2

1:08.24 531 H 05/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Lincoln Vulc 2

1:08.50 525 F 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

1:08.66 521 H 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Lincoln Vulc 2

1:08.82 518 H 19/12/15 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Chesterfield Lincoln Vulc 3

1:09.00 514 H 05/10/14 Derventio Excel Open Meet Matlock  2

1:09.07 512 H 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

1:09.12 511 F 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:09.19 510 F 24/06/12 Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:09.27 508 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2
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1:09.27 508 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

1:09.31 507 H 04/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:09.38 505 F 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester Retford 2

1:10.52 481 H 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:10.56 480 H 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:13.33 428  31/03/12 Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Nova Cent'n 2

1:17.91 357 H 18/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:18.42 350 F 23/10/11 Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet Retford Nova Cent'n 2

1:21.12 316 H 17/07/11 Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

1:21.74 309 H 12/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:25.40 271 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

1:26.70 259 F 24/10/10 Retford Early Bird Meet Retford Nova Cent'n 2

1:28.86 240 H 18/07/10 Nottinghamshire Summer Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

1:37.80 180 H 19/09/09 Rotherham Metro A B L3 Mt Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.39 577 F 04/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:09.31 507 H 04/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:06.88 564 F 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Lincoln Vulc 2

1:08.66 521 H 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Lincoln Vulc 2

1:08.24 531 H 05/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Lincoln Vulc 2

1:07.31 553 H 22/10/16 Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

1:08.50 525 F 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

1:09.27 508 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

1:06.97 562 H 02/07/16 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

1:06.67 570 F 06/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:08.07 535 H 06/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:08.82 518 H 19/12/15 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Chesterfield Lincoln Vulc 3

1:09.38 505 F 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester Retford 2

1:07.50 549 H 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester Lincoln Vulc 2

1:05.59 598 F 07/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham Lincoln Vulc 2

1:05.90 590 H 07/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham Lincoln Vulc 2

1:05.59 598 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

1:06.40 577 F 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

1:06.82 566 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

1:05.22 608 H 11/07/15 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

1:06.30 579 H 08/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:07.73 543 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

1:07.28 554 F 19/10/14 Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet Retford  3

1:09.00 514 H 05/10/14 Derventio Excel Open Meet Matlock  2

1:07.92 539 F 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:10.52 481 H 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:09.12 511 F 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:10.56 480 H 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:08.11 534 H 02/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Nova Cent'n 2

1:09.07 512 H 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

1:09.19 510 F 24/06/12 Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:13.33 428  31/03/12 Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Nova Cent'n 2

1:17.91 357 H 18/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:18.42 350 F 23/10/11 Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet Retford Nova Cent'n 2

1:21.12 316 H 17/07/11 Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

1:21.74 309 H 12/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:25.40 271 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3
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1:25.40 271 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

1:26.70 259 F 24/10/10 Retford Early Bird Meet Retford Nova Cent'n 2

1:28.86 240 H 18/07/10 Nottinghamshire Summer Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

1:37.80 180 H 19/09/09 Rotherham Metro A B L3 Mt Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
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